Early Childhood Guide

Broadway Dental

Centers Against Abuse & Sexual Assault (CAASA)

Child Health Specialty Clinic

Child Support Recovery Unit

Crawford County Public Health
Baby Boutique Car Seat Checks Family STEPS
Immunizations Lead Screens

CCMH Medical Clinic Main Campus

CCMH Medical Clinic City Center

Crossroads of Crawford County

Denison Family Health Center

Department of Human Services

Early Childhood lowa

Family Crisis Center

HCCMS Family Health Services

I-Smile Oral Health Hawki Outreach Family Planning
HUD (Region XII COG)
Lutheran Family Services
Lutheran Services in lowa
Pediatric Dentistry
Plains Area Mental Health
Poison Control
St. Anthony Clinic
TAP
West Central Community Action
Child Care Resource & Referral  Outreach Centers
Energy Assistance Head Start WIC Weatherization

Child Adolescent Health 1st Five Maternal Health

712-263-5615
877-362-4612
712-792-5530
888-229-9223
712-263-3303

712-265-2700
712-265-2800
712-393-4673
712-263-3033
712-792-4391
712-662-3880
800-382-5603
712-263-3303

712-792-5560
712-263-6993
712-263-9341
712-263-2111
712-263-8651
800-222-1222
712-263-6116
712-263-4733
712-755-5135

855-581-8111
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